
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Not  classif ied

DQ

No.

156

168

161

144

116

129

149

163

122

130

109

158

101

165

167

139

103

120

146

123

114

141

108

110

150

134

133

106

153

136

126

138

Entrant

CORBERI M ARCO

TB KART SRL

M ARANELLO KART SRL

SGRACE SRL

ERCOLI GIANM ARCO

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KSW RACING TEAM

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO

CKR SRL

M ULLER M ARCEL

J.S. RACING

PASTACALDI M ARCO

NEW FORCE RACING KART

CAVALIERI ALBERTO

TB KART SRL

D'ANTONI MARCO

VRK SRL

CKR SRL

ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING

CKR SRL

CHARLES KENNY

VRK SRL

CRG RACING GERM ANY

CRG HOLLAND

KARTING KLUB 1

KARTING KLUB 1

KARTING KLUB 1

VEIT ALEXANDER

CRG HOLLAND

CKR SRL

SOLGAT M OTORSPORT

POLLINI M AURIZIO

E. Naz

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

ITA

ITA

AUT

DNK

ITA

LTU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SWE

ITA

BEL

ITA

DEU

NLD

HRV

HRV

HRV

AUT

FRA

ITA

DEU

ITA

Name

CORBERI LUCA

BRENNA SIM ONE

LAPINA LORENZO

GNUDI NICOLA

ERCOLI GIANM ARCO

ROM KEM A RICARDO

SCHM ITZ ALEXANDER

GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO

PICCIONI ANTONIO

M ULLER M ARCEL

CHRISTENSEN TOKE

PASTACALDI M ARCO

BENSI GABRIELE

CAVALIERI ALBERTO

CARLTON GARY

D'ANTONI M ARCO

GUIDETTI M AURO

VAN M EEVER M AXIM ILIAN

POULSEN LASSE

BOM BARDELLI LUCA

CHARLES KENNY

FALCITI CRISTIANO

KOSTBADE TORSTEN

SANDIN FELIX

M AVRIN LUKA

ZOTTL ALEXANDER

HARTM ANN M ARVIN

VEIT ALEXANDER

CIHAN SONM EZ

CSABA VISZLO

RADIC BOSKO

POLLINI GIACOM O

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NLD

DEU

ITA

ITA

AUT

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

USA

ITA

ITA

NLD

DNK

ITA

BEL

ITA

DEU

FRA

HRV

AUT

AUT

AUT

DEU

HUN

SRB

ITA

Best Tm

41.207

41.458

41.467

41.503

41.572

41.627

41.655

41.684

41.686

41.711

41.732

41.735

41.751

41.753

41.796

41.842

41.846

41.901

41.932

41.937

41.977

42.039

42.117

42.205

42.217

42.257

42.260

42.263

42.449

43.153

41.193

Diff

0.251

0.260

0.296

0.365

0.420

0.448

0.477

0.479

0.504

0.525

0.528

0.544

0.546

0.589

0.635

0.639

0.694

0.725

0.730

0.770

0.832

0.910

0.998

1.010

1.050

1.053

1.056

1.242

1.946

Gap

0.251

0.009

0.036

0.069

0.055

0.028

0.029

0.002

0.025

0.021

0.003

0.016

0.002

0.043

0.046

0.004

0.055

0.031

0.005

0.040

0.062

0.078

0.088

0.012

0.040

0.003

0.003

0.186

0.704

Equipment

KOSM IC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TB KART /  M ODENA /  VEGA

M ARANELLO /  M ODENA /  VEGA

M ARANELLO /  TM  /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM  /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

INTREPID /  TM  /  VEGA

CKR /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  M ODENA /  VEGA

CRG /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  TM  /  VEGA

ART GRAN PRIX /  M ODENA /  VEGA

TECNO /  M ODENA /  VEGA

TB KART /  M ODENA /  VEGA

JESOLO /  TM  /  VEGA

VRK /  TM  /  VEGA

CKR /  TM  /  VEGA

ZANARDI /  TM  /  VEGA

CKR /  PARILLA /  VEGA

M ERLIN /  TM  /  VEGA

VRK /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  M ODENA /  VEGA

TB KART /  M ODENA /  VEGA

TB KART /  M ODENA /  VEGA

EKS /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  TM  /  VEGA

CKR / DEBEI  /  VEGA

BIREL /  TM  /  VEGA

CRG /  TM  /  VEGA

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

DRIVER N°138 DON'T QUALIFYED SEE STEWARDS' DECISION NR.2

Printed: 30/03/2014 12:09:42

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo M antovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometrist i G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KZ2

Qualifying Pract ices - Group 1

Qualifying started at  10:22:19

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

29/03/2014 10:20
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♣❜ ❣ ❤❵ ❣ ✐❞❥❛

❤❢❝❧ r❛❜❤ ❣ ❤❵ ❣ ✐❞❥❛

♠❦❜ ❣ ❤❵ ❣ ✐❞❥❛

♠✉✈✇①②③④ ✄✡❣✂☎❣✄✂�✆ �✂④✆✠④✂✄

❤✈⑤②⑥②②⑦✈✇⑧ ❦⑨✈②⑩ ❶ ♠❷❸❹❸ ❵❷✇①❸❺❷✇✈

❦❹②✉⑥ ❸⑩ ①⑨② ❻❸❼✉❽② ❶ ❜②✇❷①❸ t❻⑨⑤✈③①

❢✉❾✈①❽

❿❿❿❳⑤➀❹❷⑦❽❳❻❸⑤

❡✈❻②✇❽②③ ①❸④ ❛❽❽❸❻✈❷➁✈❸✇② ❦✉❸✇❸⑤②①✉✈❽①✈ ❥❳✐②✉⑧❷✇✈

➂➃➄

➅➆✑➇➈➉➊➈✍➋ ➌✏✑➍✎➈➍➎➏ ➐ ➑✏➒➆➓ ➄

➅➆✑➇➈➉➊➈✍➋ ➏✎✑✏✎➎➔ ✑✎ →➣↔↕➙↔→→

➛➜➝➞➟ ➑➠➡➢➠ ➂➠➡➞➤➥➑ →➦➣➧➣ ➨➩

➄➫➭➣↕➭➄➣→➯ →➣↔↕➲
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2 5 °  TROFEO ANDREA MARGUTTI

Results of KZ2  -  Elim inatory Heats Merge

Pos No. Entrant E. Naz Nam e Nat
Tota l

points
AB CD AC BD AD BC

1 142 GERBER TEAM CORSE CHE ZANCHETTA MARCO I TA 4 2 - - - - 0 - - 2

2 140 DALÈ ANDREA I TA DALÈ ANDREA I TA 8 - - 4 - - 2 2 - -

3 135 KARTI NG KLUB 1 HRV HABULIN KRISTIJAN HRV 8 -- 2 2 - - - - 4

4 168 TB KART SRL I TA BRENNA SIMONE I TA 10 4 - - 0 - - 6 - -

5 156 CORBERI  MARCO I TA CORBERI  LUCA I TA 11 0 - - 11 - - 0 - -

6 137 ROA RACING TEAM I TA TILLOCA LUCA I TA 12 3 - - - - 6 - - 3

7 118 MARANELLO KART SRL I TA BERNARDOTTO ENRI CO I TA 12 - - 5 - - 4 3 - -

8 166 MARANELLO KART SRL I TA CAMPLESE LORENZO I TA 16 - - 0 16 - - - - 0

9 128 ENERGY CORSE SRL I TA MARCON NI COLA I TA 17 - - 3 - - 5 9 - -

10 148 KSW RACING TEAM DEU PIERUSZEK KEVI N U 18 - - 8 3 - - - - 7

11 130 MULLER MARCEL AUT MULLER MARCEL AUT 20 - - 6 8 - - - - 6

12 161 MARANELLO KART SRL I TA LAPINA LORENZO I TA 22 5 - - - - 3 - - 14

13 146 ZANARDI  STRAKKA RACING SWE POULSEN LASSE K 25 - - 10 7 - - - - 8

14 163 GIULIETTI  ALESSANDRO I TA GIULIETTI  ALESSANDRO I TA 27 - - 7 - - 7 13 - -

15 149 KSW RACING TEAM DEU SCHMITZ ALEXANDER U 28 9 - - - - 8 - - 11

16 165 CAVALIERI  ALBERTO I TA CAVALIERI  ALBERTO I TA 29 - - 18 6 - - - - 5

17 151 DINO RACING DNK RASMUSSEN NIKOLAJ K 30 - - 9 - - 10 11 - -

18 124 I NTREPID DRI VER PROGRAM I TA MOSTAJO MIKEL ESP 34 - - 13 - - 11 10 - -

19 158 PASTACALDI  MARCO I TA PASTACALDI  MARCO I TA 35 8 - - 19 - - 8 - -

20 123 CKR SRL I TA BOMBARDELLI  LUCA I TA 37 - - 11 - - 12 14 - -

21 116 ERCOLI  GI ANMARCO I TA ERCOLI  GI ANMARCO I TA 38 6 - - 5 - - 27 - -

22 102 NEW FORCE RACING KART LTU ZANI  CRISTOPHER I TA 40 12 - - - - 18 - - 10

23 122 CKR SRL I TA PI CCI ONI  ANTONI O I TA 41 7 - - 30 - - 4 - -

24 167 TB KART SRL I TA CARLTON GARY USA 43 10 - - 28 - - 5 - -

25 109 J.S. RACING DNK CHRI STENSEN TOKE K 44 - - 28 - - 9 7 - -

26 114 CHARLES KENNY BEL CHARLES KENNY BEL 44 - - 12 - - 15 17 - -

27 111 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT DEU RHYN RUDOLF CHE 45 16 - - - - 17 - - 12

28 129 ENERGY CORSE SRL I TA ROMKEMA RI CARDO NLD 46 26 - - 4 - - 16 - -

29 160 NEVA RI NG RUS ISAAKYAN NERSES RUS 46 18 - - - - 19 - - 9

30 127 MARANELLO KART SRL I TA HOLD CHRISTOPH AUT 48 11 - - 9 - - 28 - -

31 155 SI MONI  MAURO I TA SIMONI  MAURO I TA 51 - - 25 - - 14 12 - -

32 143 SGRACE SRL I TA PALAZZETTI  SIMONE I TA 51 - - 16 17 - - - - 18

33 131 TK RACING DNK BILD MADS K 54 - - 17 15 - - - - 22

34 103 VRK SRL I TA GUIDETTI  MAURO I TA 55 27 - - 13 - - 15 - -

35 141 VRK SRL I TA FALCI TI  CRI STI ANO I TA 55 15 - - - - 27 - - 13

36 107 FREI MANN MARC CHE FREIMANN MARC CHE 58 - - 27 - - 13 18 - -

37 145 BOURGEOI S PI ERRE FRA BOURGEOI S PIERRE FRA 59 - - 26 12 - - - - 21

38 120 CKR SRL I TA VAN MEEVER MAXIMILIAN NLD 61 29 - - - - 16 - - 16

39 164 K-KART RACI NG TEAM SVK KONOPKA MARTIN SVK 61 28 - - 14 - - 19 - -

40 108 CRG RACING GERMANY DEU KOSTBADE TORSTEN U 61 17 - - - - 21 - - 23

41 139 D'ANTONI  MARCO I TA D'ANTONI  MARCO I TA 62 - - 14 31 - - - - 17

42 144 SGRACE SRL I TA GNUDI  NI COLA I TA 63 - - 15 29 - - - - 19

43 101 NEW FORCE RACING KART LTU BENSI  GABRIELE I TA 63 14 - - - - 29 - - 20

44 115 PASKE RACING LTU PASKEVICI US PAULI US LTU 63 25 - - 18 - - 20 - -

45 110 CRG HOLLAND NLD SANDI N FELI X FRA 66 31 - - - - 20 - - 15

46 133 KARTING KLUB 1 HRV HARTMANN MARVIN AUT 66 20 - - 22 - - 24 - -

47 147 KSW RACING TEAM DEU GRUPE MARTIN U 66 - - 21 - - 24 21 - -

48 153 CRG HOLLAND FRA CIHAN SONMEZ U 67 - - 19 21 - - - - 27

49 121 CKR SRL I TA ANGONOA ENRICO ANDREA ITA 69 22 - - - - 23 - - 24

50 132 PIVEN IVAN UKR SOVICH OLEKSANDR UKR 70 24 - - 24 - - 22 - -

51 162 I .E.A.G. S.R.O. CZE SALVA TOMAS CZE 71 19 - - 23 - - 29 - -

52 138 POLLI NI  MAURI ZI O I TA POLLI NI  GI ACOMO I TA 71 - - 30 10 - - - - 31

53 136 CKR SRL I TA CSABA VISZLO N 74 21 - - 27 - - 26 - -

54 104 WARD RACING SWE HOVE K 74 - - 20 26 - - - - 28

55 157 DPK RACING ESP RUSSO GUILLERMO ESP 75 13 - - 32 - - 30 - -

56 112 TEAM NKS DEU GREIF TONI U 75 - - 22 - - 22 31 - -
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57 159 GJORLUND FREDERI K DNK GJORLUND FREDERIK K 76 - - 23 - - 28 25 - -

58 134 KARTING KLUB 1 HRV ZOTTL ALEXANDER AUT 77 - - 29 - - 25 23 - -

59 152 SANNA FRANCO I TA SANNA DAVI DE I TA 77 - - 31 20 - - - - 26

60 150 KARTING KLUB 1 HRV MAVRIN LUKA HRV 78 - - 24 25 - - - - 29

61 125 KARTTEAM MEIER GMBH CHE WI DMER TOBI AS CHE 79 23 - - - - 26 - - 30

62 106 VEI T ALEXANDER AUT VEI T ALEXANDER AUT 88 30 - - - - 33 - - 25

S 126 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT DEU RADIC BOSKO SRB 97 32 - - - - 33 - - 32

Associazione Cronom etr ist i G.Vergani

Genera ted on  2 9 / 0 3 / 2 0 1 4  1 9 :0 4
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified (from pos 7)

No.

141

155

143

144

103

131

160

138

120

164

101

107

127

121

115

139

157

110

162

145

132

104

147

133

136

153

108

112

Entrant

VRK SRL

SIMONI  MAURO

SGRACE SRL

SGRACE SRL

VRK SRL

TK RACING

NEVA RING

POLLINI  MAURIZIO

CKR SRL

K-KART RACING TEAM

NEW FORCE RACING KART

FREIMANN MARC

MARANELLO KART SRL

CKR SRL

PASKE RACING

D'ANTONI MARCO

DPK RACING

CRG HOLLAND

I .E.A.G. S.R.O.

BOURGEOIS PIERRE

PIVEN IVAN

WARD RACING

KSW RACING TEAM

KARTING KLUB 1

CKR SRL

CRG HOLLAND

CRG RACING GERMANY

TEAM NKS

E. Naz

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

RUS

ITA

ITA

SVK

LTU

CHE

ITA

ITA

LTU

ITA

ESP

NLD

CZE

FRA

UKR

SWE

DEU

HRV

ITA

FRA

DEU

DEU

Name

FALCI TI  CRI STI ANO

SI MONI  MAURO

PALAZZETTI  SI MONE

GNUDI  NI COLA

GUI DETTI  MAURO

BI LD MADS

I SAAKYAN NERSES

POLLI NI  GI ACOMO

VAN MEEVER MAXI MI LI AN

KONOPKA MARTI N

BENSI  GABRI ELE

FREI MANN MARC

HOLD CHRI STOPH

ANGONOA ENRI CO ANDREA

PASKEVI CI US PAULI US

D'ANTONI  MARCO

RUSSO GUI LLERMO

SANDI N FELI X

SALVA TOMAS

BOURGEOI S PI ERRE

SOVI CH OLEKSANDR

SORENSEN FREDERI CK HOVE

GRUPE MARTI N

HARTMANN MARVI N

CSABA VI SZLO

CI HAN SONMEZ

KOSTBADE TORSTEN

GREI F TONI

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

RUS

ITA

NLD

SVK

ITA

CHE

AUT

ITA

LTU

ITA

ESP

FRA

CZE

FRA

UKR

DNK

DEU

AUT

HUN

DEU

DEU

DEU

Best Tm

42.110

42.088

41.981

41.940

41.819

42.045

41.867

41.616

42.213

42.105

41.966

42.357

42.310

42.369

42.291

42.312

42.031

42.039

42.288

42.545

42.508

42.634

42.585

42.951

42.997

43.068

42.859

47.685

Diff

0.429

0.608

0.863

1.279

2.579

2.797

3.690

4.575

4.922

5.840

6.346

6.749

8.095

8.369

9.093

9.266

10.229

11.487

14.604

14.910

16.840

17.062

19.540

20.030

33.792

8 Laps

13 Laps

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

7

2

Total Tm

10:44.257

10:44.686

10:44.865

10:45.120

10:45.536

10:46.836

10:47.054

10:47.947

10:48.832

10:49.179

10:50.097

10:50.603

10:51.006

10:52.352

10:52.626

10:53.350

10:53.523

10:54.486

10:55.744

10:58.861

10:59.167

11:01.097

11:01.319

11:03.797

11:04.287

11:18.049

5:17.586

1:43.965

Equipment

VRK /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

VRK /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  VORTEX /  VEGA

PAROLIN /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

CKR /  TM /  VEGA

MSKART /  TM /  VEGA

ART GRAN PRIX /  MODENA /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

CKR /  TM /  VEGA

GOLD KART /  TM /  VEGA

JESOLO /  TM /  VEGA

FA /  VORTEX /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

ART GRAN PRIX /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA

CKR /DEBEI   /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

DR /  TM /  VEGA

La

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.429

Avg. Speed

88,847

Best Lap Tm

41.616

Best Speed

91,696

Best Lap by

138 - POLLINI  GIACOMO

Printed: 30/03/ 2014 10:54:53

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:   Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KZ2

Repechage

Race (15 Laps) started at  10:43:07

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

30/03/2014 10:40



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

142

166

135

168

156

140

118

149

137

102

130

129

122

161

167

128

158

151

116

141

124

109

165

123

103

131

155

143

163

114

111

148

144

146

Entrant

GERBER TEAM CORSE

MARANELLO KART SRL

KARTING KLUB 1

TB KART SRL

CORBERI MARCO

DALÈ ANDREA

MARANELLO KART SRL

KSW RACING TEAM

ROA RACING TEAM

NEW FORCE RACING KART

MULLER MARCEL

ENERGY CORSE SRL

CKR SRL

MARANELLO KART SRL

TB KART SRL

ENERGY CORSE SRL

PASTACALDI MARCO

DINO RACING

ERCOLI  GI ANMARCO

VRK SRL

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

J.S. RACING

CAVALIERI ALBERTO

CKR SRL

VRK SRL

TK RACING

SIMONI  MAURO

SGRACE SRL

GI ULIETTI ALESSANDRO

CHARLES KENNY

SOLGAT MOTORSPORT

KSW RACING TEAM

SGRACE SRL

ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING

E. Naz

CHE

ITA

HRV

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

ITA

LTU

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

BEL

DEU

DEU

ITA

SWE

Name
ZANCHETTA MARCO
CAMPLESE LORENZO
HABULI N KRI STI JAN
BRENNA SI MONE
CORBERI  LUCA
DALÈ ANDREA
BERNARDOTTO ENRI CO
SCHMI TZ ALEXANDER
TI LLOCA LUCA
ZANI  CRI STOPHER
MULLER MARCEL
ROMKEMA RI CARDO
PI CCI ONI  ANTONI O
LAPI NA LORENZO
CARLTON GARY
MARCON NI COLA
PASTACALDI  MARCO
RASMUSSEN NI KOLAJ
ERCOLI  GI ANMARCO
FALCI TI  CRI STI ANO
MOSTAJO MI KEL
CHRI STENSEN TOKE
CAVALI ERI  ALBERTO
BOMBARDELLI  LUCA
GUI DETTI  MAURO
BI LD MADS
SI MONI  MAURO
PALAZZETTI  SI MONE
GI ULI ETTI  ALESSANDRO
CHARLES KENNY
RHYN RUDOLF
PI ERUSZEK KEVI N
GNUDI  NI COLA
POULSEN LASSE

Best Tm

41.505

41.463

41.777

41.780

41.717

41.717

41.648

41.668

41.824

41.633

41.817

41.940

41.806

41.790

41.748

41.816

41.995

41.972

41.933

41.833

42.038

41.933

41.849

42.136

41.932

41.911

42.011

42.036

41.926

42.304

42.103

42.153

41.763

42.523

Diff

1.805

5.081

5.611

6.208

6.920

7.239

8.673

8.822

10.644

11.193

13.391

13.986

14.389

15.821

16.231

17.025

19.552

19.588

19.774

20.153

20.540

21.088

21.608

22.023

22.193

23.281

23.507

24.656

28.254

32.693

6 Laps

7 Laps

17 Laps

Gap

1.805

3.276

0.530

0.597

0.712

0.319

1.434

0.149

1.822

0.549

2.198

0.595

0.403

1.432

0.410

0.794

2.527

0.036

0.186

0.379

0.387

0.548

0.520

0.415

0.170

1.088

0.226

1.149

3.598

4.439

6 Laps

1 Lap

10 Laps

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

13

3

Total Tm

13:59.996

14:01.801

14:05.077

14:05.607

14:06.204

14:06.916

14:07.235

14:08.669

14:08.818

14:10.640

14:11.189

14:13.387

14:13.982

14:14.385

14:15.817

14:16.227

14:17.021

14:19.548

14:19.584

14:19.770

14:20.149

14:20.536

14:21.084

14:21.604

14:22.019

14:22.189

14:23.277

14:23.503

14:24.652

14:28.250

14:32.689

10:28.065

9:24.005

2:16.071

Equipment

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA

TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA

KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

ART GRAN PRIX /  MODENA /  VEGA

ART GRAN PRIX /  MODENA /  VEGA

CRG /  MODENA /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

CKR /  TM /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  MODENA /  VEGA

TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA

ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

DINO /  PARILLA /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

VRK /  TM /  VEGA

INTREPID /  MODENA /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

TECNO /  MODENA /  VEGA

CKR /  PARILLA /  VEGA

VRK /  TM /  VEGA

ENERGY /  VORTEX /  VEGA

CRG /  TM /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

INTREPID /  TM /  VEGA

MERLIN /  TM /  VEGA

BIREL /  TM /  VEGA

TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA

ZANARDI /  TM /  VEGA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Driver n° 111 - 10" Penalty for early start

Margin of Victory

1.805

Avg. Speed

90,858

Best Lap Tm

41.463

Best Speed

92,034

Best Lap by

166 - CAMPLESE LORENZO

Printed: 30/03/ 2014 14:51:06

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:   Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KZ2

Pre-Final

Race (20 Laps) started at  14:22:23

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

30/03/2014 14:20



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNS

No.

142
166
156
168
135
118
137
140
122
128
167
109
102
158
149
163
165
131
143
155
103
148
130
123
146
161
144
129
116
141
111
151
124

114

Entrant

GERBER TEAM CORSE
MARANELLO KART SRL
CORBERI  MARCO
TB KART SRL
KARTING KLUB 1
MARANELLO KART SRL
ROA RACING TEAM
DALÈ ANDREA
CKR SRL
ENERGY CORSE SRL
TB KART SRL
J.S. RACING
NEW FORCE RACING KART
PASTACALDI MARCO
KSW RACING TEAM
GIULIETTI  ALESSANDRO
CAVALIERI ALBERTO
TK RACING
SGRACE SRL
SIMONI  MAURO
VRK SRL
KSW RACING TEAM
MULLER MARCEL
CKR SRL
ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING
MARANELLO KART SRL
SGRACE SRL
ENERGY CORSE SRL
ERCOLI GIANMARCO
VRK SRL
SOLGAT MOTORSPORT
DINO RACING
INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM

CHARLES KENNY

E. Naz

CHE

ITA

ITA

ITA

HRV

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DNK

LTU

ITA

DEU

ITA

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

AUT

ITA

SWE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

DNK

ITA

BEL

Name
ZANCHETTA MARCO
CAMPLESE LORENZO
CORBERI  LUCA
BRENNA SI MONE
HABULI N KRI STI JAN
BERNARDOTTO ENRI CO
TI LLOCA LUCA
DALÈ ANDREA
PI CCI ONI  ANTONI O
MARCON NI COLA
CARLTON GARY
CHRI STENSEN TOKE
ZANI  CRI STOPHER
PASTACALDI  MARCO
SCHMI TZ ALEXANDER
GI ULI ETTI  ALESSANDRO
CAVALI ERI  ALBERTO
BI LD MADS
PALAZZETTI  SI MONE
SI MONI  MAURO
GUI DETTI  MAURO
PI ERUSZEK KEVI N
MULLER MARCEL
BOMBARDELLI  LUCA
POULSEN LASSE
LAPI NA LORENZO
GNUDI  NI COLA
ROMKEMA RI CARDO
ERCOLI  GI ANMARCO
FALCI TI  CRI STI ANO
RHYN RUDOLF
RASMUSSEN NI KOLAJ
MOSTAJO MI KEL

CHARLES KENNY

Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

HRV

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

USA

DNK

ITA

ITA

DEU

ITA

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEU

AUT

ITA

DNK

ITA

ITA

NLD

ITA

ITA

CHE

DNK

ESP

BEL

Best Tm

41.450

41.386

41.599

41.667

41.656

41.679

41.683

41.603

41.683

41.731

41.768

41.741

41.789

41.972

42.021

41.877

42.085

42.050

42.116

42.044

42.111

41.815

41.801

41.848

41.889

41.678

42.138

41.826

41.934

42.207

43.082

43.050

42.659

Diff

0.175

5.894

7.835

8.146

9.679

9.905

10.092

11.840

12.696

13.052

15.396

17.909

19.067

19.262

19.697

25.449

26.443

26.640

27.125

27.546

39.711

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

10 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

17 Laps

17 Laps

20 Laps

22 Laps

22 Laps

DNS

Gap

0.175

5.719

1.941

0.311

1.533

0.226

0.187

1.748

0.856

0.356

2.344

2.513

1.158

0.195

0.435

5.752

0.994

0.197

0.485

0.421

12.165

1 Lap

1 Lap

0.157

8 Laps

2 Laps

0.675

5 Laps

28.099

3 Laps

2 Laps

0.778

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

23

23

15

13

13

8

8

5

3

3

Total Tm

17:26.867

17:27.042

17:32.761

17:34.702

17:35.013

17:36.546

17:36.772

17:36.959

17:38.707

17:39.563

17:39.919

17:42.263

17:44.776

17:45.934

17:46.129

17:46.564

17:52.316

17:53.310

17:53.507

17:53.992

17:54.413

18:06.578

16:59.388

16:23.322

16:23.479

10:59.386

9:24.422

9:25.097

5:49.143

6:17.242

3:57.380

2:16.762

2:17.540

Equipment

MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA
MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA
KOSMIC /  VORTEX /  VEGA
TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA
TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA
MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA
ART GRAN PRIX /  MODENA /  VEGA
CRG /  TM /  VEGA
CKR /  TM /  VEGA
ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA
TB KART /  MODENA /  VEGA
CRG /  TM /  VEGA
ART GRAN PRIX /  MODENA /  VEGA
CRG /  TM /  VEGA
TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA
INTREPID /  TM /  VEGA
TECNO /  MODENA /  VEGA
ENERGY /  VORTEX /  VEGA
MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA
CRG /  TM /  VEGA
VRK /  TM /  VEGA
TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA
CRG /  MODENA /  VEGA
CKR /  PARILLA /  VEGA
ZANARDI  /  TM /  VEGA
MARANELLO /  MODENA /  VEGA
MARANELLO /  TM /  VEGA
ENERGY /  TM /  VEGA
TONY KART /  VORTEX /  VEGA
VRK /  TM /  VEGA
BIREL /  TM /  VEGA
DI NO /  PARILLA /  VEGA
INTREPID /  MODENA /  VEGA

MERLIN /  TM /  VEGA

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.175

Avg. Speed

91,129

Best Lap Tm

41.386

Best Speed

92,205

Best Lap by

166 - CAMPLESE LORENZO

Printed: 30/03/ 2014 17:51:14

Timekeeping Chief - Paolo Mantovani

Clerk of the course - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:   Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

        25° TROFEO ANDREA M ARGUTTI

KZ2

Final

Race (25 Laps) started at  16:34:33

SOUTH GARDA KARTING 1,060 km

30/03/2014 16:35


